
HRID Score Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description Time Placing
HR519 90 Kelm's Avalon Bain Susan 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 48.39
HR632 100 Healy Bain Susan 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 33.06 2
HR638 100 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 75.68
HR669 100 Scout Thompson Korynn 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 57.65
HR674 90 Marty McFly Davenport Kayleigh 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 133
HR676 90 Ruettiger Thomson Rochelle 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 70.43
HR697 0 Maeby Stock Kristyn 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) E
HR700 100 Titan Riley Colleen 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 139.36
HR703 90 Adee Diaz Laraine 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 132.65
HR704 90 Allie Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 67.71
HR705 80 Stella Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 77.95
HR708 100 Rascal Donovan Catherine 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 150
HR709 100 Luigi Crowley Elena 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 131.37
HR710 100 Lily O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 35.3 3
HR716 30 Jax Foote Jennifer 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 150
HR717 100 Bryn Foote Jennifer 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 141.21
HR730 100 Hermes O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 36.54 4
HR734 100 Pixie Solod Laura 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 87.16
HR732 100 Wizzar FedorowiczShari 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 31.74 1
HR733 70 Brandy FLYNN BELYNDA 2/23/2020  Trial 1 -Ratter Level (RAT) 150
HR519 90 Kelm's Avalon Bain Susan 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 64.99
HR632 100 Healy Bain Susan 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 92.59
HR669 90 Scout Thompson Korynn 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 33.9 2
HR674 90 Marty McFly Davenport Kayleigh 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 71.78
HR676 80 Ruettiger Thomson Rochelle 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 77.8
HR697 100 Maeby Stock Kristyn 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 141.93
HR700 100 Titan Riley Colleen 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 34.86 3
HR703 100 Adee diaz laraine 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 32.42 1
HR704 90 Allie Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 92.79
HR705 80 Stella Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 63.81
HR708 0 Rascal Donovan Catherine 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 150
HR709 90 Luigi Crowley Elena 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 95.13
HR710 30 Lily O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 150



HR716 100 Jax Foote Jennifer 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 49.23
HR717 100 Bryn Foote Jennifer 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 83.32
HR730 100 Hermes O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 45.66 4
HR734 100 Pixie Solod Laura 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 66.32
HR732 90 Wizzar FedorowiczShari 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 74.86
HR733 100 Brandy FLYNN BELYNDA 2/23/2020  Trial 2 -Ratter Level (RAT) 95.89
HR649 40 Whit Black Barb 2/23/2020 HR trial 1 180 1
HR649 90 Whit Black Barb 2/23/2020 HR trial 2 111.97 2
HR638 110 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 HR trial 2 78.72 1
HR520 90 Tumnatki's KlooBain Susan 2/23/2020 Trial 1 expert 148.22
HR643 0 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 2/23/2020 Trial 1 expert E
HR520 90 Tumnatki's KlooBain Susan 2/23/2020 Trial 2 expert 210
HR643 50 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 2/23/2020 Trial 2 expert 210
HR007 100 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020 TRIAL 1 - CHAMP 195.75 1
HR347 50 Erik Hackett Lucia 2/23/2020 TRIAL 1 - CHAMP 240 3
HR419 80 TRAX Black Barb 2/23/2020 TRIAL 1 - CHAMP 240 2
HR007 100 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020 TRIAL 2 - CHAMP 110.16 1
HR347 100 Erik Hackett Lucia 2/23/2020 TRIAL 2 - CHAMP 234.76 3
HR419 100 TRAX Black Barb 2/23/2020 TRIAL 2 - CHAMP 218.55 2
HR136 110 RIMKE GOERLICH ARIANE 2/23/2020 EXTRORDINAIRE 246.88 1
HR136 100 RIMKE GOERLICH ARIANE 2/23/2020 EXTRORDINAIRE 246.13 1
HR007 150 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 171.66 1
HR136 130 Rimke Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 182.91 2
HR638 130 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 207.6 2
HR649 68 Whit Black Barb 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 182.47 4
HR669 150 Scout ThompsonKorynn 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 143.75 1
HR710 34 Lily O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 210
HR730 68 Hermes O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020  Trial 1 - Infestation (Game) 134.75 3
HR007 130 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 199.87 2
HR136 175 Rimke Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 119.75 1
HR347 50 Erik Hackett Lucia 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 210 4
HR638 50 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 210 4
HR643 130 Cowboy Nickerson Teresa 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 197.9 1



HR669 130 Scout ThompsonKorynn 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 199.5 2
HR704 100 Allie Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020 Trial 2 -  Infestation (Game) 210 3
HR007 90 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 131.05 4
HR136 100 Rimke Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 121.4 1
HR419 34 TRAX Black Barb 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR638 90 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 130.94 3
HR669 90 Scout ThompsonKorynn 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 89.75 2
HR710 0 Lily O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR730 38 Hermes O'Kelly Amanda 2/23/2020 Trial 1 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR007 68 Sophie Macleod Dede 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR136 100 Rimke Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 81.61 1
HR638 90 Mylo Goerlich Ariane 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 117.75 4
HR669 48 Scout ThompsonKorynn 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR716 58 Jax Foote Jennifer 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 150
HR704 90 Allie Cerullo Kristina 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 102.49 3
HR700 100 Titan Riley Colleen 2/23/2020 Trial 2 - Earn a Rat (Game) 143.74 2


